
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

SPRING CREEK MX - MILLVILLE, MN

ROUND 7 OF 12 - JULY 14, 2012

450 Motocross

SPRING CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  347.0691

36 K. Regal  248.0792

800 M. Alessi  248.2843

25 B. Tickle  648.5004

53 R. Sipes  248.9015

21 J. Weimer  249.1466

160 C. Thompson  649.2367

10 J. Brayton  249.3048

29 A. Short  249.4429

48 J. Albertson  549.67310

3 M. Brown  349.68011

26 M. Byrne  249.72012

11 K. Chisholm  649.83413

28 T. Rattray  549.98614

16 J. Dowd  950.22115

867 F. Noren  350.26816

46 L. Smith  550.40717

241 D. Anderson  250.73818

606 R. Stewart  750.78319

975 J. Loberg  351.00220

224 H. Harrison  351.11921

61 A. Howell  751.22622

59 V. Friese  351.25623

43 C. Craig  751.45924

33 J. Grant  351.51825

370 D. Yenerich  351.93026

91 D. Carlson  351.98227

707 A. Millican  652.79528

869 R. Lind  452.93029

66 J. Thomas  853.34530

71 K. Rookstool  253.47731

983 M. Riehm  253.84132

652 D. Pipes  453.96133

945 M. Stryker  354.02234

976 J. Greco  454.77635

449 D. Kessler  256.58836

52 B. LaMay  21:00.98237

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

800 M. Alessi  231.4651

5 R. Dungey  331.5912

53 R. Sipes  332.5183

21 J. Weimer  332.5414

48 J. Albertson  532.6695

36 K. Regal  132.6756

29 A. Short  232.7517

10 J. Brayton  232.7988

26 M. Byrne  332.8199

25 B. Tickle  632.84410

28 T. Rattray  733.05911

43 C. Craig  333.06712

46 L. Smith  333.15513

3 M. Brown  233.17214

160 C. Thompson  233.19215

241 D. Anderson  333.40016

370 D. Yenerich  333.52617

975 J. Loberg  433.60918

11 K. Chisholm  733.61219

606 R. Stewart  333.63520

33 J. Grant  333.66021

59 V. Friese  333.76022

867 F. Noren  433.77923

224 H. Harrison  533.84124

91 D. Carlson  434.26125

16 J. Dowd  434.30826

66 J. Thomas  334.31227

71 K. Rookstool  534.35628

61 A. Howell  634.60229

945 M. Stryker  534.68730

652 D. Pipes  434.72531

869 R. Lind  534.97732

707 A. Millican  635.06533

976 J. Greco  435.38434

449 D. Kessler  535.67435

983 M. Riehm  336.25636

52 B. LaMay  138.18637

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  248.5451

800 M. Alessi  448.7482

36 K. Regal  149.7073

21 J. Weimer  449.7734

28 T. Rattray  750.0075

10 J. Brayton  750.0396

26 M. Byrne  350.1157

29 A. Short  650.1958

48 J. Albertson  650.2839

53 R. Sipes  350.28910

11 K. Chisholm  650.40811

25 B. Tickle  750.61412

46 L. Smith  750.66013

160 C. Thompson  650.76714

3 M. Brown  751.01015

241 D. Anderson  651.09016

224 H. Harrison  451.09617

975 J. Loberg  451.15218

867 F. Noren  251.26219

606 R. Stewart  351.27720

33 J. Grant  251.32221

66 J. Thomas  551.49422

61 A. Howell  251.51023

43 C. Craig  551.70224

71 K. Rookstool  351.72725

16 J. Dowd  551.83326

707 A. Millican  551.86527

59 V. Friese  451.86928

91 D. Carlson  652.11129

869 R. Lind  552.34130

370 D. Yenerich  252.46931

945 M. Stryker  553.00332

652 D. Pipes  353.57933

976 J. Greco  553.73434

983 M. Riehm  254.86835

449 D. Kessler  155.87136

52 B. LaMay  157.80537

July 14, 2012 page 115:52:46


